
Cod. 

Classe di 

Concorso

Cod. 

Tipo 

Posto

Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Punteggio

A001 NN 1 LUPICA                    MANUELA           03/11/1980 CO 137

A001 NN 2 MONTI                     DANIELA           25/09/1965 MI 112,5

A001 NN 3 FEDRIGO                   ALESSANDRA        21/10/1980 CO 97

A001 NN 4 ZAMBITO                   ALFONSINA         17/01/1972 AG 92

A001 NN 5 MURGIONI                  MELISSA           04/07/1969 CO 90

A001 NN 6 CATTANEO                  ROSANGELA         11/06/1979 CO 72

A001 NN 7 VENTURINI                 SIMONA            27/04/1971 MI 67

A001 NN 8 ARRIGHI                   SAMUELE           28/01/1978 CO 66

A001 NN 9 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 63

A001 NN 10 PINI                      ARIANNA           21/05/1975 CO 55,5

A001 NN 11 MAIRA                     LORENZO           13/02/1989 CL 53

A001 NN 12 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 53

A001 NN 13 BOGETTI                   MARISA            02/05/1972 CN 51

A001 NN 14 GIANNETTO                 VIVIANA           11/10/1976 CO 51

A001 NN 15 SPITALERI                 SUSANNA           14/04/1983 CT 49

A001 NN 16 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA ANGELA      26/01/1980 RG 45,5

A001 NN 17 GUARNERIO                 ANNA              02/03/1968 CO 42,25

A001 NN 18 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 40

A001 NN 19 BARBARO                   ROCCO             22/11/1977 RC 39,5

A001 NN 20 LO COCO                   ATHON             28/05/1980 EN 39

A001 NN 21 PATTI                     PETRONILLA        05/01/1986 EN 37

A001 NN 22 DISCACCIATI               CLAUDIA           24/06/1982 CO 35,5

A001 NN 23 MAZZITELLI                MARCO             18/10/1985 VV 35

A001 NN 24 PUTRINO                   FRANCESCO         06/08/1985 RC 34,5

A001 NN 25 PALIZZOLO                 ALFIO             06/04/1991 CT 34,5

A001 NN 26 ROBERTO                   TATIANA           27/07/1982 MI 34

A001 NN 27 RUSSO                     GIOVANNI          15/07/1991 ME 33

A001 NN 28 NERI                      FRANCESCO PIETRO  04/11/1990 RC 33

A001 NN 29 CASANO                    DANIELE           05/06/1990 PA 33

A001 NN 30 GALLUCCI                  ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 33
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A001 NN 31 SIMONE                    SONIA             29/12/1972 EE 32,5

A001 NN 32 GIOVINAZZO                NICOLA            17/03/1983 VV 32

A001 NN 33 REA                       GIAMPIERO         26/02/1974 FR 32

A001 NN 34 PACILIO                   ALESSANDRA        16/07/1971 CO 30,5

A001 NN 35 CIARLA                    SAMANTHA          25/11/1975 VA 29,5

A001 NN 36 BERTOLI                   EMANUELE          29/03/1985 VA 29

A001 NN 37 GALATI TARDANICO          MARIA ANTONIA     09/07/1981 CE 29

A001 NN 38 GAGLIARDI                 LETIZIA           24/05/1989 VV 28

A001 NN 39 MAMMOLITI                 CATERINA          29/08/1978 VV 28

A001 NN 40 PORRO                     ANGELA            27/07/1965 CO 28

A001 NN 41 MARELLI                   ARNALDO           20/06/1964 CO 26,8

A001 NN 42 FOSSATI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1959 CO 26,5

A001 NN 43 BEVACQUA                  ROCCO             22/01/1983 RC 26

A001 NN 44 MANNA                     MARIA ELENA       12/06/1972 CS 26

A001 NN 45 MANZELLA                  ADRIANA           08/01/1979 SR 25,5

A001 NN 46 DI MAURO                  CLAUDIA MARIA FILI 01/09/1972 CT 25,5

A001 NN 47 MIRACCA                   ROMINA            01/10/1970 MI 24,6

A001 NN 48 PAONE                     FABRIZIO CESARINO 30/05/1969 TO 24,5

A001 NN 49 MOLTENI                   ANDREA            13/12/1984 CO 24

A001 NN 50 COMITE                    TERESA            11/05/1971 CS 23

A001 NN 51 RADICE                    DANILO            07/05/1973 CO 22,95

A001 NN 52 CONSONNI                  FABIO             08/01/1965 CO 22,5

A001 NN 53 CORVASCE                  BARBARA           22/08/1974 MI 22,5

A001 NN 54 DE AMICIS                 GRAZIA            25/04/1979 TE 22,5

A001 NN 55 VALENTE                   COSIMA            16/11/1972 EE 21,5

A001 NN 56 MINOTTI                   MATTEO            09/02/1971 CO 18

A001 NN 57 BASILE                    FEDERICA          24/10/1988 ME 12

A022 NN 1 IMPERIALE                 ROSANNA           11/07/1978 EE 115

A022 NN 2 MONTELEONE                MARIA             23/05/1976 TP 114

A022 NN 3 D'AVERSA                  ROBERTA           10/07/1976 BR 105

A022 NN 4 FIORE                     DALILA            25/05/1985 CE 90

A022 NN 5 IANNACCONE                MICHELA           28/04/1978 AV 89

A022 NN 6 CIMINO                    EMILIA            03/10/1984 SA 87,5

A022 NN 7 PEDRETTI                  PAOLO             23/04/1982 MI 85

A022 NN 8 STELLATO                  GIOVANNA          28/07/1979 CE 79,5

A022 NN 9 ABBIATI                   ELISABETTA        30/03/1974 VA 78



A022 NN 10 SCIGLIUZZO                FEDERICA          19/12/1988 LE 69,5

A022 NN 11 CARLUCCIO                 VALENTINA         13/10/1987 LE 58

A022 NN 12 PAGANELLI                 RACHELE           03/03/1985 PI 57

A022 NN 13 FAVA                      GIOVANNA          30/12/1984 CE 56,5

A022 NN 14 RUGGIERO                  ZARA              10/06/1988 RC 54,5

A022 NN 15 CHIARELLO                 ROBERTO           21/10/1988 LE 49

A022 NN 16 VALLONE                   PATRIZIA          27/02/1977 MT 49

A022 NN 17 IMBRICI                   GABRIELLA         20/03/1991 BA 47

A022 NN 18 TAMBINI                   MARZIA            30/04/1990 CO 46

A022 NN 19 MILELLI                   ALESSANDRA MARIA  20/05/1990 LE 45

A022 NN 20 PIZZOLANTE                MARIA CRISTINA    12/09/1990 LE 42,5

A022 NN 21 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA ALESSIA 22/06/1986 CT 42

A022 NN 22 DI BLASIO                 STEFANIA          12/11/1992 CO 39,5

A022 NN 23 CREMONA                   FEDERICA          15/08/1990 TE 39

A022 NN 24 PIRROTTA                  ANGELA            01/06/1984 RC 38,5

A022 NN 25 MANZO                     LORENA            02/03/1990 MI 38

A022 NN 26 RUBERTO                   GIULIA            21/12/1990 LE 35,5

A022 NN 27 CORBO                     ANTONIETTA        04/05/1990 SA 35

A022 NN 28 BONFRISCO                 LUCIANA           27/10/1972 SA 32

A022 NN 29 BARONI                    MARIAGRAZIA       02/07/1980 TE 32

A022 NN 30 SESTO                     ALFIO ROCCO       09/09/1983 CT 29,5

A022 NN 31 MONTI                     MILENA            06/05/1976 CO 27

A022 NN 32 FLORITTA                  FRANCESCA         11/12/1986 CT 26,5

A022 NN 33 PASQUINO                  NICOLA            22/04/1974 MT 26,5

A022 NN 34 NICASTRO                  ORNELLA           19/08/1978 SR 26

A022 NN 35 LOPEZ                     ANTONELLA         12/06/1979 VA 24,5

A028 NN 1 NARDO                     LUCA              21/05/1978 MI 109

A028 NN 2 DAMATO                    LOREDANA          30/03/1973 SA 109

A028 NN 3 MORETTA                   SILVIA            18/03/1980 FR 93,5

A028 NN 4 BIANCO                    SILVANA           20/04/1969 CS 90

A028 NN 5 FALANGONE                 PAOLA             01/08/1969 LE 83,5

A028 NN 6 IEMMA                     ROBERTO           07/03/1976 CE 82

A028 NN 7 CORRERA                   ANTONELLA         13/09/1983 CE 78

A028 NN 8 RILLETTI                  VALENTINA         10/04/1968 MI 76

A028 NN 9 MONTI                     CLAUDIA           17/05/1977 CO 73,5

A028 NN 10 LOPEZ                     DIEGO RAFFAELE    04/07/1985 CS 70,5



A028 NN 11 IOPPOLO                   GIUSEPPE          12/11/1985 ME 70,5

A028 NN 12 CAMMISA                   MARCO             18/12/1982 NA 55

A028 NN 13 DAGOSTINO                 ANTONINO          02/11/1984 CT 54,5

A028 NN 14 PACENZA                   MARIA             22/02/1986 CS 54

A028 NN 15 PINO                      FRANCESCO         30/01/1989 ME 43,5

A028 NN 16 MARELLI                   ELISA             28/12/1986 CO 43

A028 NN 17 CALIGINE                  GIAMPIERO         14/08/1978 MT 42

A028 NN 18 COLOMBO                   MICHELA           16/10/1986 CO 41

A028 NN 19 SAVERINI                  MARGHERETH        18/11/1980 AG 41

A028 NN 20 PIRILLO                   GENNARO           18/09/1983 CS 40,5

A028 NN 21 CERESOLA                  ELISA RITA        18/11/1985 MI 40

A028 NN 22 GIACCHINO                 MARIA CRISTINA    14/03/1976 PA 39,5

A028 NN 23 SCANNELLA                 DANILO            18/03/1980 PA 36

A028 NN 24 NOVELLO                   EZIO              16/01/1973 CT 36

A028 NN 25 COLANGELO                 SONIA             18/08/1986 VA 34,5

A028 NN 26 CALISE                    MARIA             27/01/1983 EE 34

A028 NN 27 NOBILI                    VALENTINA         06/02/1991 CO 33,5

A028 NN 28 GRECO                     ELISA             21/11/1991 CT 33

A028 NN 29 ROTUNDO                   FEDERICA          25/04/1991 CO 33

A028 NN 30 COLMEGNA                  BENEDETTA         23/11/1988 CO 33

A028 NN 31 GIORLANDO                 FABIO             12/06/1984 PA 33

A028 NN 32 PATTI                     CHIARA ILARIA LUIS 12/08/1984 CO 30,5

A028 NN 33 PARENTI                   ELISA             16/10/1970 VA 29,5

A028 NN 34 VENIANI                   EMANUELA          21/02/1990 CO 29

A028 NN 35 TANESE                    VALENTINA         01/06/1989 BA 29

A028 NN 36 MARIGLIANO                SAMANTHA          26/05/1986 SA 26,5

A028 NN 37 ROMANO                    AGOSTINO          30/06/1979 CS 26

A028 NN 38 TONDO                     CHRISTIAN         15/11/1989 LE 26

A028 NN 39 TROTTA                    VERONICA          05/08/1986 CS 26

A028 NN 40 PECORARO                  LUDOVICO          22/04/1982 AG 25,5

A028 NN 41 SAGUI                     CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25

A028 NN 42 ROMANO                    BARBARA           13/07/1977 CO 25

A030 NN 1 VITERITTI                 MISCIAELE         03/12/1980 EE 141,5

A030 NN 2 LIBERTI                   ROSSELLA          17/03/1964 CO 115

A030 NN 3 MONDELLO                  CRISTINA          23/05/1975 ME 92

A030 NN 4 PETRAROLO                 GIOVANNA          23/03/1975 CO 86



A030 NN 5 NICOLI                    ROSARIA           11/06/1973 CO 82

A030 NN 6 GATTONI                   NICOLO            26/09/1985 MI 77,5

A030 NN 7 CONTALDO                  ALESSANDRA        10/09/1992 LE 66,5

A030 NN 8 LANZARA                   LUCILLA           31/03/1976 SA 60

A030 NN 9 FERLITO                   FEDERICO          05/09/1990 CT 60

A030 NN 10 GRAZIANO                  ROSA MARIA        12/09/1980 PA 59

A030 NN 11 AITINI                    ALESSANDRA        02/10/1985 MN 54

A030 NN 12 LOMBARI                   FABIO             27/08/1985 CE 52,5

A030 NN 13 BALDASSARRE               LUCA              14/11/1989 BR 52,5

A030 NN 14 MARINO                    ADRIANA           22/12/1983 GE 41

A030 NN 15 SALVATERRA                ELISA             01/08/1980 CO 40,5

A030 NN 16 MONTI                     ELISABETTA        03/04/1989 CO 39,5

A030 NN 17 MATTACE                   SALVATORE         24/09/1989 KR 38,4

A030 NN 18 DI GIULIO                 SIMONE            10/07/1978 AQ 38

A030 NN 19 BELGERI                   SIMONA            25/11/1991 LC 38

A030 NN 20 GENOVA                    ROBERTO           25/08/1981 NO 38

A030 NN 21 PUTRINO                   FRANCESCO         06/08/1985 RC 36,5

A030 NN 22 DISTEFANO                 FEDERICO          08/01/1990 CT 35,5

A030 NN 23 LEONE                     GIACOMO           29/12/1988 BR 33

A030 NN 24 RESCIGNO                  GERARDO           09/06/1983 SA 30

A030 NN 25 SGARBOSSA                 VALENTINA         26/10/1988 VA 29,5

A030 NN 26 PIRO                      CLAUDIO           19/02/1988 EN 26

A030 NN 27 DARDANO                   GIUSEPPE          15/01/1981 NA 26

A030 NN 28 MICELLI                   JOELE             19/07/1994 LE 24,5

A030 NN 29 EMMOLO                    AURORA            18/07/1967 SR 21,5

A030 NN 30 VOLONTERIO                ELEONORA          21/10/1993 CO 21,5

A030 NN 31 PREITI                    DOMENICO MATTEO   10/05/1978 ME 21

A030 NN 32 GIULIANO                  ROSA              28/06/1987 VV 18

A030 NN 33 BRENNA                    VINCENZO          12/07/1973 PZ 18

A030 NN 34 CAPPELLETTI               ALBERTO ANTONIO   24/11/1991 CO 17

A030 NN 35 DI GIROLAMO               ALESSANDRO        01/05/1968 TP 14,5

A030 NN 36 DI DOMENICO               CARLO             02/03/1983 SA 12

A049 NN 1 BOZZETTI                  ANNA              14/04/1965 BG 115,5

A049 NN 2 BESTETTI                  VALENTINA         21/04/1980 MI 81

A049 NN 3 BRUNO                     LETIZIA           09/08/1988 CE 79

A049 NN 4 FUSARO                    SIMONE            28/11/1978 CO 38



A049 NN 5 MILITO                    ALFONSO           23/06/1990 SA 32,5

A049 NN 6 PONTICO                   DANIELE           25/12/1972 CB 24

A060 NN 1 SIRONI                    DANIELA           14/08/1981 CO 96,5

A060 NN 2 CAMARDO                   MARIA TERESA      05/01/1982 MT 92

A060 NN 3 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 92

A060 NN 4 VENTURINI                 SIMONA            27/04/1971 MI 73

A060 NN 5 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 71

A060 NN 6 ZERBI                     PAOLA             31/10/1973 MI 69

A060 NN 7 ZAMBITO                   ALFONSINA         17/01/1972 AG 63

A060 NN 8 IEMMA                     ROBERTO           07/03/1976 CE 62

A060 NN 9 CURIONE                   FRANCESCO         12/03/1984 PA 61,5

A060 NN 10 IODICE                    ANTONIO           12/11/1981 CE 60

A060 NN 11 BOGETTI                   MARISA            02/05/1972 CN 60

A060 NN 12 MAGNIFICO                 ANNA              10/03/1983 CR 55,5

A060 NN 13 LOPEZ                     DIEGO RAFFAELE    04/07/1985 CS 49,5

A060 NN 14 MAIRA                     LORENZO           13/02/1989 CL 47

A060 NN 15 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA ANGELA      26/01/1980 RG 45,5

A060 NN 16 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 44

A060 NN 17 SDRUBOLINI                ILARIA ANNA       31/12/1982 VA 41

A060 NN 18 ROBERTO                   TATIANA           27/07/1982 MI 40

A060 NN 19 SPITALERI                 SUSANNA           14/04/1983 CT 39

A060 NN 20 LO COCO                   ATHON             28/05/1980 EN 39

A060 NN 21 TEDESCHI                  MARCELLO          19/02/1988 BA 39

A060 NN 22 SIMONE                    SONIA             29/12/1972 EE 38,5

A060 NN 23 REA                       GIAMPIERO         26/02/1974 FR 38

A060 NN 24 PACILIO                   ALESSANDRA        16/07/1971 CO 37,5

A060 NN 25 IANTORNO                  GIANFRANCO        10/09/1962 CS 37

A060 NN 26 PATTI                     PETRONILLA        05/01/1986 EN 37

A060 NN 27 ALDIERI                   ALESSANDRO        22/12/1980 NA 36,5

A060 NN 28 D'ANDREA                  VINCENZO          16/06/1986 ME 36

A060 NN 29 MANISCALCO                ALESSIO           12/05/1982 PA 36

A060 NN 30 MAZZITELLI                MARCO             18/10/1985 VV 35

A060 NN 31 PALUMBO                   ALESSANDRO        27/05/1980 CS 35

A060 NN 32 PUTRINO                   FRANCESCO         06/08/1985 RC 34,5

A060 NN 33 MONETA                    FEDERICA          02/02/1975 VA 34,5

A060 NN 34 GUARNERIO                 ANNA              02/03/1968 CO 34,25



A060 NN 35 PORRO                     ANGELA            27/07/1965 CO 34

A060 NN 36 RUSSO                     GIOVANNI          15/07/1991 ME 33

A060 NN 37 CASANO                    DANIELE           05/06/1990 PA 33

A060 NN 38 ABATE                     ANGELO            31/03/1976 TP 33

A060 NN 39 MILLAURO                  ANDREA            29/05/1982 EN 32,5

A060 NN 40 SALVI                     GIUDITTA          10/07/1989 PS 32,5

A060 NN 41 AVARINO                   DAMIANO           14/07/1983 RG 32

A060 NN 42 GIOVINAZZO                NICOLA            17/03/1983 VV 32

A060 NN 43 CAPELLA                   FRANCESCO         02/03/1973 PV 32

A060 NN 44 MESSINESE                 MARIATERESA       21/11/1986 AG 31,5

A060 NN 45 GALLUCCI                  ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 31

A060 NN 46 PIAZZA                    FRANCESCO MARIA   11/04/1984 CT 30

A060 NN 47 BERTOLI                   EMANUELE          29/03/1985 VA 29

A060 NN 48 GALATI TARDANICO          MARIA ANTONIA     09/07/1981 CE 29

A060 NN 49 VALENTINO                 SABINA            25/05/1970 BA 28

A060 NN 50 LEONI                     MARIO             29/07/1989 CO 28

A060 NN 51 GAGLIARDI                 LETIZIA           24/05/1989 VV 28

A060 NN 52 MARELLI                   ARNALDO           20/06/1964 CO 26,8

A060 NN 53 FOSSATI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1959 CO 26,5

A060 NN 54 TONDO                     CHRISTIAN         15/11/1989 LE 26

A060 NN 55 RUSSO                     MARCO             28/02/1984 RC 26

A060 NN 56 BEVACQUA                  ROCCO             22/01/1983 RC 26

A060 NN 57 MANNA                     MARIA ELENA       12/06/1972 CS 26

A060 NN 58 DI MAURO                  CLAUDIA MARIA FILI 01/09/1972 CT 25,5

A060 NN 59 SAGUI                     CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25

A060 NN 60 MIRACCA                   ROMINA            01/10/1970 MI 24,6

A060 NN 61 PAONE                     FABRIZIO CESARINO 30/05/1969 TO 24,5

A060 NN 62 MOLTENI                   ANDREA            13/12/1984 CO 24

A060 NN 63 BIANCHI                   GIUSEPPE          29/09/1986 CO 23

A060 NN 64 COMITE                    TERESA            11/05/1971 CS 23

A060 NN 65 RADICE                    DANILO            07/05/1973 CO 22,95

A060 NN 66 CORVASCE                  BARBARA           22/08/1974 MI 22,5

A060 NN 67 MINOTTI                   MATTEO            09/02/1971 CO 18

A060 NN 68 BASILE                    FEDERICA          24/10/1988 ME 12

A060 NN 69 SERAFINO                  FRANCESCO         28/01/1964 MT 0

AA25 NN 1 VECCHIONE                 MARILISA          21/09/1964 RM 146



AA25 NN 2 LAISO                     ERICA             08/09/1984 SA 96

AA25 NN 3 GARREFFA                  SONIA             18/12/1974 TO 76

AA25 NN 4 BISCELLA                  CHIARA            25/09/1985 CO 67,5

AA25 NN 5 MINNUCCI                  DANIELA           17/02/1973 AP 61

AA25 NN 6 ZULLINO                   FRANCESCA MICHELA 07/08/1986 BR 60,5

AA25 NN 7 PINA                      CHIARA            16/10/1989 CO 49,5

AA25 NN 8 ZAPPA                     ALIDA             12/09/1991 CO 46

AA25 NN 9 MBOUP                     FRANCESCA FATOU   09/10/1991 VA 28,5

AA25 NN 10 BOGINA                    ROBERTA           07/03/1983 CO 27,5

AA25 NN 11 PERALDINI                 GIORGIO ANTONIO   15/03/1959 SO 24

AB25 NN 1 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 149,5

AB25 NN 2 VECCHIONE                 MARILISA          21/09/1964 RM 134

AB25 NN 3 ALGOZZINO                 ROMINA            03/07/1978 PA 104

AB25 NN 4 PIGNOTTI                  ELENA             28/01/1977 VA 100

AB25 NN 5 FOLINI                    ELEONORA          04/07/1980 CO 94,5

AB25 NN 6 FIGINI                    MARIAGIULIA       29/12/1984 CO 77,5

AB25 NN 7 FRAMARIN                  LISA              09/10/1982 MI 75,5

AB25 NN 8 ZULLINO                   FRANCESCA MICHELA 07/08/1986 BR 66,5

AB25 NN 9 SASSO                     CATERINA          23/08/1965 CO 65

AB25 NN 10 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 52,5

AB25 NN 11 FINOLI                    SUSANNA           11/01/1976 VA 48,5

AB25 NN 12 ZAPPA                     ALIDA             12/09/1991 CO 46

AB25 NN 13 OTERI                     JORGE ANDRES      18/04/1984 EE 45

AB25 NN 14 PINA                      CHIARA            16/10/1989 CO 39,5

AB25 NN 15 CAPASSO                   MARIA TERESA      25/02/1968 PZ 33

AB25 NN 16 RUGGIERO                  VIRGINIA          22/05/1990 RC 33

AB25 NN 17 GRASSO                    MAURO             05/12/1985 ME 33

AB25 NN 18 ENGLEN                    JOANNA VEENA      17/09/1977 EE 32

AB25 NN 19 TORCOLACCI                LUCIA             24/07/1981 PS 28,5

AB25 NN 20 MBOUP                     FRANCESCA FATOU   09/10/1991 VA 27,5

AB25 NN 21 BOGINA                    ROBERTA           07/03/1983 CO 27,5

AB25 NN 22 LEONARDO                  FILOMENA          31/08/1981 SA 27

AB25 NN 23 OZZOLA                    CRISTINA          10/07/1986 VA 25

AB25 NN 24 PERALDINI                 GIORGIO ANTONIO   15/03/1959 SO 24

AC25 NN 1 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 107,5

AC25 NN 2 BUFI                      MARIANGELA        26/10/1987 BA 61



AC25 NN 3 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 56

AC25 NN 4 FINOLI                    SUSANNA           11/01/1976 VA 36,5

AC25 NN 5 CAPASSO                   MARIA TERESA      25/02/1968 PZ 33

AC25 NN 6 RUGGIERO                  VIRGINIA          22/05/1990 RC 33

AC25 NN 7 GRASSO                    MAURO             05/12/1985 ME 33

AC25 NN 8 OZZOLA                    CRISTINA          10/07/1986 VA 25

AD00 CH 1 ALGOZZINO                 ROMINA            03/07/1978 PA 104

AD00 DH 1 ALGOZZINO                 ROMINA            03/07/1978 PA 104

AD00 EH 1 ALGOZZINO                 ROMINA            03/07/1978 PA 104

AD25 NN 1 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 66

AD25 NN 2 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 54,5

AD25 NN 3 ENGLEN                    JOANNA VEENA      17/09/1977 EE 38

AD25 NN 4 LEONARDO                  FILOMENA          31/08/1981 SA 27


